Minor Leaguers

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2022 Schedule
15-Nov-2022 09:38 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Morning Wood

Mauer Patch Kids

WV FANBB

ChiSox

Guru Dyno

Big Stick 2

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Lopez Dispensers 2

Morning Wood

Mauer Patch Kids

WV FANBB

ChiSox

Guru Dyno

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Comfortably Dumb H2H ML
Lopez Dispensers 2

Morning Wood

Mauer Patch Kids

WV FANBB

ChiSox

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Last One Ever Lol

Comfortably Dumb H2H ML
Lopez Dispensers 2

Morning Wood

Mauer Patch Kids

WV FANBB

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
Hit Sharade

Last One Ever Lol

Comfortably Dumb H2H ML
Lopez Dispensers 2

Morning Wood

Mauer Patch Kids

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Holy Cows

Hit Sharade

Last One Ever Lol

Comfortably Dumb H2H ML
Lopez Dispensers 2

Morning Wood

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Big Stick 2

Holy Cows

Hit Sharade

Last One Ever Lol

Comfortably Dumb H2H ML
Lopez Dispensers 2

282.5
3115
351.5
373.0
384.5
493.5

274.5
232.5
304.5
285.5
204.0
274.0

276.0
328.0
227.5
234.5
327.5
306.5

218.0
190.5
223.0
235.0
271.5
2175

250.0
230.0
320.5
2175
185.5
241.0

286.5
246.5
208.0
324.0
273.0
238.0

242.0
323.5
315.0
352.0
380.0
249.0

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Cougars

Lopez Dispensers 2
Comfortably Dumb H2H ML

Last One Ever Lol
Hit Sharade
Holy Cows

Cougars

Comfortably Dumb H2H ML

Last One Ever Lol
Hit Sharade

Holy Cows

Big Stick 2

Cougars

Last One Ever Lol
Hit Sharade

Holy Cows

Big Stick 2

Guru Dyno

Cougars
Hit Sharade
Holy Cows
Big Stick 2
Guru Dyno
ChiSox

Cougars
Holy Cows
Big Stick 2
Guru Dyno
ChiSox
WV FANBB

Cougars

Big Stick 2

Guru Dyno
ChiSox

WV FANBB
Mauer Patch Kids

Cougars

Guru Dyno
ChiSox

WV FANBB
Mauer Patch Kids
Morning Wood
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476.5
302.5
276.5
365.5
343.0
414.0

209.5
266.0
277.0
180.0
287.5
256.0

352.5
287.0
246.0
3155
297.0
333.5

221.0
229.5
348.5
268.0
257.5
176.0

284.5
283.5
219.0
262.5
225.5
269.0

379.5
303.5
251.0
260.0
242.0
230.5

277.0
2315
233.0
198.0
222.5
237.0
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Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9

Guru Dyno 273.0 VS Cougars 355.0
Big Stick 2 3245 Vs ChiSox 282.5
Holy Cows 416.0 Vs WV FANBB 2955
Hit Sharade 264.5 Vs Mauer Patch Kids 257.5
Last One Ever Lol 263.5 VS Morning Wood 308.0
Comfortably Dumb H2H ML 256.0 Vs Lopez Dispensers 2 362.0

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10

ChiSox 324.0 VS Cougars 352.5
Guru Dyno 328.5 VS WV FANBB 291.0
Big Stick 2 311.0 Vs Mauer Patch Kids 285.0
Holy Cows 2315 Vs Morning Wood 2245
Hit Sharade 230.0 VS Lopez Dispensers 2 328.5
Last One Ever Lol 3195 Vs Comfortably Dumb H2H ML 252.0

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11

WV FANBB 345.0 VS Cougars 288.0
ChiSox 265.0 Vs Mauer Patch Kids 237.0
Guru Dyno 344.5 VS Morning Wood 251.0
Big Stick 2 343.0 Vs Lopez Dispensers 2 275.0
Holy Cows 417.0 VS Comfortably Dumb H2H ML 306.5
Hit Sharade 182.5 Vs Last One Ever Lol 284.0

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12

Mauer Patch Kids 289.0 Vs Cougars 260.0
WV FANBB 302.5 Vs Morning Wood 2255
ChiSox 319.0 Vs Lopez Dispensers 2 274.0
Guru Dyno 265.5 Vs Comfortably Dumb H2H ML 289.0
Big Stick 2 274.0 VS Last One Ever Lol 1915
Holy Cows 308.5 Vs Hit Sharade 275.5

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13

Morning Wood 309.5 Vs Cougars 304.0
Mauer Patch Kids 310.5 Vs Lopez Dispensers 2 199.5
WV FANBB 369.5 VS Comfortably Dumb H2H ML 222.5
ChiSox 3315 Vs Last One Ever Lol 2735
Guru Dyno 264.0 VS Hit Sharade 310.5
Big Stick 2 284.0 Vs Holy Cows 334.0

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14

Lopez Dispensers 2 288.5 VS Cougars 2925
Morning Wood 213.0 Vs Comfortably Dumb H2H ML 334.0
Mauer Patch Kids 214.0 Vs Last One Ever Lol 142.5
WV FANBB 281.5 S Hit Sharade 2775
ChiSox 305.5 Vs Holy Cows 241.5
Guru Dyno 279.5 Vs Big Stick 2 308.5

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15

Comfortably Dumb H2H ML 335.0 Vs Cougars 270.5
Lopez Dispensers 2 229.0 Vs Last One Ever Lol 254.0
Morning Wood 199.5 Vs Hit Sharade 269.0
Mauer Patch Kids 189.0 Vs Holy Cows 239.0
WV FANBB 277.0 Vs Big Stick 2 307.0
ChiSox 302.5 Vs Guru Dyno 346.0
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Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17

Last One Ever Lol
Comfortably Dumb H2H ML
Lopez Dispensers 2
Morning Wood

Mauer Patch Kids

WV FANBB

Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18
Hit Sharade

Last One Ever Lol

Comfortably Dumb H2H ML

Lopez Dispensers 2

Morning Wood

Mauer Patch Kids

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19
Holy Cows

Hit Sharade

Last One Ever Lol

Comfortably Dumb H2H ML

Lopez Dispensers 2

Morning Wood

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20
Big Stick 2

Holy Cows

Hit Sharade

Last One Ever Lol

Comfortably Dumb H2H ML

Lopez Dispensers 2

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21
Guru Dyno

Big Stick 2

Holy Cows

Hit Sharade

Last One Ever Lol

Comfortably Dumb H2H ML

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22
ChiSox

Guru Dyno

Big Stick 2

Holy Cows

Hit Sharade

Last One Ever Lol

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23
WV FANBB

ChiSox

Guru Dyno

Big Stick 2

Holy Cows

Hit Sharade

478.0 VS Cougars

475.0 Vs Hit Sharade

478.0 VS Holy Cows

315.0 Vs Big Stick 2

364.0 VS Guru Dyno

429.0 Vs ChiSox

244.5 VS Cougars

307.0 Vs Holy Cows

295.0 VS Big Stick 2

285.5 VS Guru Dyno

198.0 Vs ChiSox

281.0 Vs WV FANBB

308.0 VS Cougars

286.0 Vs Big Stick 2

209.5 VS Guru Dyno

266.0 Vs ChiSox

259.0 Vs WV FANBB

232.0 Vs Mauer Patch Kids
290.0 VS Cougars

326.0 VS Guru Dyno

207.5 Vs ChiSox

300.5 Vs WV FANBB

244.0 Vs Mauer Patch Kids
178.5 Vs Morning Wood
275.0 VS Cougars

264.0 Vs ChiSox

238.5 Vs WV FANBB

264.5 Vs Mauer Patch Kids
226.0 VS Morning Wood
297.5 VS Lopez Dispensers 2
266.0 VS Cougars

2725 Vs WV FANBB

298.5 Vs Mauer Patch Kids
320.0 Vs Morning Wood
164.0 Vs Lopez Dispensers 2
2225 Vs Comfortably Dumb H2H ML
323.0 VS Cougars

228.5 Vs Mauer Patch Kids
305.0 VS Morning Wood
282.0 VS Lopez Dispensers 2
336.5 VS Comfortably Dumb H2H ML
323.0 Vs Last One Ever Lol
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355.5
352.5
397.0
369.0
450.0
384.0

276.5
300.0
210.5
287.5
284.5
204.0

245.5
255.5
315.5
244.0
237.5
283.5

360.0
323.5
246.5
266.0
266.0
2955

348.5
435.5
263.5
258.5
176.5
272.0

282.5
271.0
258.5
164.0
258.0
146.0

269.5
314.5
251.0
315.0
248.0
266.0
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Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24

Big Stick 2

ChiSox
Comfortably Dumb H2H ML
Cougars

Guru Dyno

Hit Sharade

Holy Cows

Last One Ever Lol
Lopez Dispensers 2
Mauer Patch Kids
Morning Wood

WV FANBB

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25

Big Stick 2

ChiSox
Comfortably Dumb H2H ML
Cougars

Guru Dyno

Hit Sharade

Holy Cows

Last One Ever Lol
Lopez Dispensers 2
Mauer Patch Kids
Morning Wood

WV FANBB

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26

Big Stick 2

ChiSox
Comfortably Dumb H2H ML
Cougars

Guru Dyno

Hit Sharade

Holy Cows

Last One Ever Lol
Lopez Dispensers 2
Mauer Patch Kids
Morning Wood

WV FANBB

No Games Scheduled
239.0
409.5
278.0
270.0
240.0
177.0
286.5
220.0
3115
282.5
108.5
244.0

No Games Scheduled
325.0
230.5
2225
2415
1935
230.0
326.0
344.5
215.5
2935
128.0
287.5

No Games Scheduled
203.5
163.0
173.5
236.0
222.5
163.5
240.5
223.5
202.0
203.0
138.5
264.0
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